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Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

0126

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

Plastic Storage Binswith Lids

Plastic Storage Binswith Lids

Plastic Storage Bins with Lids

Plastic Food Storage Containers

Plastic Storage Bins with Lids

Plastic Storage Binswith Lids

Plastic Storage Containers with Lids

Plastic Food Storage Containers with Lids
Plastic Food Storage Containers with Lids

(12) Plastic Storage Containers with Lids

(14) Plastic Food Storage Containers With Lids
Plastic Food Storage Containers With Lids
(12) Food Storage Containers with Lids

Plastic Food Containers with Lids

(11) Pastic Food, Storage Containers And Legs
(12) Plastic Food Storage Containers with Lids
(9) Plastic Food Storage Containers

Plastic Food Storage Containers

(15) Plastic Storage Containers

Lot of Stainless Steel Hotel Pans

Lot of Stainless Steel Hotel Pans

Lot of Stainless Steel Hotel Pans

Stainless stedl hotel pans

Lot of Stainless Steel Hotel Pans

Lot of Baking Items; Baking Pans and Small
Wares

Lot of Baking Items; Pans, Cooling Rack, and
More

Lot of Small Kitchen Utensils
Lot of Kitchen Utensils

Lot of Kitchen Utensils

Lot of Kitchen Utensils

Lot of Pots and Pans

15
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Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title

Lot of Pots and Pans

Lot of Pots and Pans

Lot of Stainless Steel Pots and Pans
Lot of Woks and Wok Cooking Utensils
Lot of Wok Cooking Utensils

Lot of Catering Equipment

Lot of Various Catering Items

Lot of (38) Plates

Lot of (40) Plates

(40) Plates

(29) Plates

Lot of (17) Bowls/plates

Lot of (19) Bowls

Lot of (30) Plates/Bowls

Lot of (18) Oval Plates

Lot of (30) Platters

Lot of (28) Platters

Lot of (25) Platters

Lot of (24) Oval Platters

Lot of (24) Oval Plattets

Lot of (24) Oval Platters

Lot of (26) Oval Platters

Lot of (40) Oval Platters

Lot of White Plates and Platters

Lot of (31) Square Plates

(22) Casserole Dishes

Lot of Side Plates, Bowls and Monkey Dishes
Lot of Side Plates and Bowls

(28) Porcelin/Ceramic Ramekins
Ceramic Ramekins and Casserole Dishes
Ceramic Rameking/Baking Dishes
Ceramic Ramekins/Baking Dishes
Footed Asian Themed Plastic Bowls



Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Title

(80+) Ramekins

(40)High Ball Glasses

(28) Wine Glasses

(54) Champagne Glasses

(24) Carafes

(21) Glass Mugs with Handles

(96) Stainless Beverage Cups
Specialty Drink Glasses

(50) Rocks Glasses

(28) Cordial Glasses

(69) Glass Vatives

(25+) Brandy Snifters

(43) Fluted Irish Coffee Glasses

(26) Footed Hot Beverage Glasses
(78) Cocktail Decanter

Metal Bag-and-Box Rack

Metal Bag-and-Box Rack with Gauge
Metal Bag-and-Box Rack with Gauge
Metal Dunnage Rack

Metal Dunnage Rack

Metal Dunnage Rack

Lot of Bar Equipment

Lot of Various Bar Items

Lot of Various Bar Items

Lot of Coffee and Tea Equipment
Lot of Coffee and Tea Equipment
Cast Iron Skillets/Platters

(47) Molcajetes

Taco and Tostada Frying Items

(4) Scales

Lot of Assorted Mandolins

Zojirushi Rice Cooker

Nemco Soup Warmer and Containers
Server Products Inc. Soup Warmer
Stainless Soup and Sauce Containers
Stainless Soup and Sauce Containers
Panini Griddles and Roti Maker

(20) Assorted Tap Handles

(20) Assorted Tap Handles

(20) Assorted Tap Handles

(20) Assorted Tap Handles

(20) Assorted Tap Handles

(22) Assorted Tap Handles

2/5

Lot

0208
0209

0210

0211

0212
0213
0214

0215

0216

0217

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

0243
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Title

1/2 Bakers Rack with (10) Sheet Pans

True Refrigerated Salad/Sandwich Pantry with
Cutting Board

Hoshizaki Refrigerated Salad/Sandwich Unit
with Cutting Board

True Refrigerated Salad/Sandwich Maker with
Cutting Board

Continental 4-Drawer Refrigerated Worktop
True 2-Door Refrigerated Worktop

Continental 2-Drawer Refrigerated Equipment
Stand

Continental 2-Drawer Refrigerated Equipment
Base

Continental 2-Drawer Refrigerated Equipment
Base

Krowne Ice Bin with Cold Plate and Speed
Rack

Krowne Ice Bin with Cold Plate and Speed Rack
Rolling Portable Bar

Ice Bin with Speed Rack

Imperial Gas Infrared Cheese Melter

Can Rack

Imperial Table Top 6-Burner

Beverage-Air Single Door Refrigerator

WEeélls 2-Drawer Chip/Bread Warmer

Vulcan 2-Drawer Chip/Bread Warmer

Wells 3-Drawer Chip/Bread Warmer with Legs
Reneka Viva Cappuccino Machine

Cecilware Espresso Bean Grinder

Blodgett Double-Stack Convection Oven

Wolf Double-Stacked Convection Oven
Scotsman Ice Machine with Ice Bin

Manitowoc |ce Machine with Bin
LargelceBin

Ice Bin

Ice Bin

Universal Hand Sink with Left Side Splash
Guard

Stainless Steel Hand Sink

Eagle 3-Compartment Sink
2-Compartment Prep Sink

Drop-In Water Station with Ice Bin

Drop-In Water Station with Ice Bin and Cold
Plate

3-Compartment Sink



Lot

0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

0250

0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282

Title

3-Compartment Sink

Krowne Dump Sink with Blender Shelf
Krowne Dump Sink with Blender Shelf
Load and Empty Dish Machine Tables
Load and Empty Dish Machine Tables
L-Shaped L eft Corner 2-Compartment Prep
Sink

L-Shaped Right Corner Mount Single
Compartment Prep Sink

Dish Table with Strainer Pan and Sink
Dish Machine Dump Box with Strainer

Hoshizaki |ce Machine: Head, Ice Bin and
Remote Unit

Wall Mounted Hanging Pot and Pan Rail
Wall Mounted Hanging Pot and Pan Rail
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf

Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf with Ticket
Holder

Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mount Stainless Steel Shelf
Wall Mounted Stainless Steel Shelf
(4) Wood Tableswith Metal Bases
(4) Wood Tables with Metal Bases
(5) Wood Tableswith Metal Bases
(2) Stainless Steel Wall Mounted Shelves
(2) Wood Tables with Metal Bases
(2) Wood Table with Metal Bases
(5) Blue Bistro Patio Sets

(4) Blue Bistro Patio Sets

(4) Blue Bistro Patio Sets

Hostess Stand

(3) Terminal Clover POS

(4) Terminal Clover POS

(4) High Top Fold Tables with Black Table
Skirts
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Lot

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
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Title

(24) Metal Stackable Chairs

(2) Cocktail Tables & (1) Cocktail Table Base
(2) Wood Table Tops

(4) Chairs

Heavy Duty Table Base

Table Base

(3) Round Table Bases

(3) Black Table Bases

(4) Table Bases

(4) Table Bases

(4) Table Bases

(4) Table Bases

(6) Table Mounts

Wood Slat Bench with Built-in Side Table
(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(6) Padded Bench Seat Cushions

(6) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Vinyl Padded Bench Seat Cushions
(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(4) Round Vircolite Table Tops

(2) Table Bases

(2) Tables

(10) Dish Racks with Rolling Stacking Dolly
(9) Dish Racks with Rolling Stacking Dolly
(9) Dish Racks

(8) Dish Racks

(9) Dishwashing Racks

High Chairs, Booster & Employee L ocker
High Chair, Booster Seats & Employee Locker
Lot of Janitorial Supplies

Lot of Janitorial Items

Panic Door Hardware

Emergency Exit Light
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, May 2nd, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, May 3rd, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, May 4th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools,
equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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